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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕРЕСЫПКИН Кирилл САМ  0  0  V  0  0 0.200 -13 4 5
САКЕЕВ Арсений САМ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 11 17 2
КОЛЕСНИК Семен САМ  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 3 15 4
ХЛЫЗОВ Герман САМ  1  0  2  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6
НОВАЕВ Никита НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 12 18 1
БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН  V  0  V  V  1 0.600 4 13 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ  2  0  0  0 0.000 -14 2 5
ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ  V  0  1  0 0.250 -9 5 4
КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ  V  V  V  1 0.750 8 13 2
ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ  V  V  1  0 0.500 0 9 3
СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 16 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САВЕЛЬЕВ Лев САМ  0  V  0  V  0 0.400 -6 8 4
КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1
СУЧКОВ Егор САМ  2  0  2  0  1 0.000 -15 5 6
СОКОЛЬСКИЙ Владимир САМ  V  0  V  V  0 0.600 2 12 3
СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ  0  0  V  0  0 0.200 -12 4 5
НИКИШИН Савелий ПЕН  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 12 17 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫХ Никита САМ  V  2  0  0 0.250 -9 6 5
БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ  3  V  3  2 0.250 -2 12 3
СТАРОСТИН Артем САМ  V  2  1  0 0.250 -7 7 4
БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН  V  V  V  2 0.750 6 14 2
ОВЧИННИКОВ Матвей САМ  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 16 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 1.000 19 20 квалифицирован
2 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ 1.000 15 16 квалифицирован
3 ОВЧИННИКОВ Матвей САМ 1.000 12 16 квалифицирован
4 НОВАЕВ Никита НИЖ 0.800 12 18 квалифицирован
5 НИКИШИН Савелий ПЕН 0.800 12 17 квалифицирован
6 САКЕЕВ Арсений САМ 0.800 11 17 квалифицирован
7 КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ 0.750 8 13 квалифицирован
8 БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН 0.750 6 14 квалифицирован
9 БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован

10 КОЛЕСНИК Семен САМ 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован
11 СОКОЛЬСКИЙ Владимир САМ 0.600 2 12 квалифицирован
12 ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ 0.500 0 9 квалифицирован
13 САВЕЛЬЕВ Лев САМ 0.400 -6 8 квалифицирован
14 БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ 0.250 -2 12 квалифицирован
15 СТАРОСТИН Артем САМ 0.250 -7 7 квалифицирован
16 БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫХ Никита САМ 0.250 -9 6 квалифицирован
17 ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ 0.250 -9 5 квалифицирован
18 СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ 0.200 -12 4 квалифицирован
19 ПЕРЕСЫПКИН Кирилл САМ 0.200 -13 4 квалифицирован
20 ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ 0.000 -14 2 квалифицирован
21 СУЧКОВ Егор САМ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицирован
22 ХЛЫЗОВ Герман САМ 0.000 -17 3 квалифицирован
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